it 5iET

l]/\,

® O Incheoninternat

11Q

I EBFAL ]

1

ional Airpor

T HR M Rt




REAHBHGHEHT
N ERAS







KERQHBEHREGHEEL
= B B35
I A s L SO IR R L O R AR e s |

£8Y KEH F




GBLEL ™ b 23 FEREROL T R AR A e [ AR
Rt e
FER N LRI S 06-2002—101

EBEMME (CIP) $iE

KA R RIRIF SR L. (T EBENLY 7 E M~
b2y shie: X80 K. REHIE. P GD PR
AR EE, 20031

[SBN 7-5381-3777-7

1. N.0¢ @ Q- M. OH
Wy BRI RS E OB i
Fkib—ikit FE—E 1V TU248.6

shEI R A% 1311 CIP SR 8% F(2002)5 069723 5

B R F: ITRBRALMT
(. KOHOEE+ -SG5 S  Blag: 110003
: FIFEHRESEIR CGRUD B\EAT
: BHER RS
. 956mm -« 1257mm  1-12
; 200F %
: 33.5
: 4
: 12000
HARESE) . 20037F 1 B4R
EQRIEE] . 2003 5F 1 A58 1 RENRI
HBiTmE: BFER
HEidit: BT
RN ® &
MR AR

Efft: 380.007T

FREIE, 024 23284060

B FIEEBIE. 024 23284502

E mal:lkzzb-!mal.lnpgc.com.cn
hittp  www . Inki.com.cn




B 3% Contents

006 FABE

8L ]
012  HPESENG /Kang Dong-suk
014 TFwaugEa/Kim Jung-sik

D16 MhE: &£

frig
032 {T)IEkrAIEEN /Curt Fentress
034 ERHWIE / Lee Sang-jun
038 FE®OEE/Kim Byung-yoon

046 A ELEBEMNRT

o0 @
072 FETI -9
074 (E-T#

078 #x
080 FRAEEHMRTRIDFIEGD

006 Photos:The Dawn

Acknowledgement

012 Cancreteness and Construction / Kang,

Bong-suk
014 The Dawn of Asia / Kim, Jung-sik

014 Photos: A TakecH
Introduction

032 A Passenger Terminal / Curt Fentress
034 A Bsaufiful Airpert / Lee, Sang-jun

038 Dawnin the Yellow Sea / Kim, Byung-yoon

Gdé  Photos : The Winged City

070 Plon
072 Avigtion industry . Hub
074 Location . Approach

078 Competition
080 Winning Architects and Presentation

094
122
138
142

164
172
174
178
179
180
184
188
190

$EHL

ooy

BHHE

=g

i 1MiAEsHs / Hugh Dutton
B AEETISIT

RN A=
=il

IBTERE

T

LTSS

E

FEXT

EioAT

EEMET

=

=gty

FFE

FHIEN- Bantess- BalpiTE

Passenger Terminal

Photos

General Drawings

Volume

inchecn Structures / Hugh Dutton
Terminal Roof Structure

Concourse and Antler Roof Structure
Roof Cladding

Facode Curtain Wail

End Wall

Airsicte Curtain Wall

Canopy

Millennium Hall

Check-In Haill

Meeters ond Greeter's Hall
Landscape

Architectural Lighting

Restroom

Elevator - Escallator - Moving Side Walk

192
193
194
202
203

205

214

217

272
274

192
193
194

202

206
214

217
270

272
274

WizEss
ESTRRREE
PRSI
TR

FHEF RO
{EoEsE

e

SIS 14T
TEAMBRE

Rh-=@das

. ol
BT RENEER
=Sy

Convenience Facllities
C.1.P/ V1P Llounge
Interior Casign
Concept

Signage and Graphics
Fumitures

Elernents

Glass Fence . Handrail
Cart Protector
Expansion Joint

Elernents . Fire Protection - Watch . Kiosk

Boarding Bridge

Baggage Handling System

Pholos : Departures and Arrivals

Coenstruclion
A Supervisors View
Photos

304

352

a0
372
378
382
386

388

398

304
352
370
372
378

282
386

388

390

398

EW L
BE
EE
N

RAB LG 8 M
BRIE

e 1A - S
R - AR
R

P
A

L

Transporigtion Centat
Photos

Transportation Center
The Construction

Other Faciilfies
Control Tower

Airstip - Moorage

Davelopment . Master Plan
Environment

Records
Photos : Reverberation

Image Captions










]

AR



.. L-—i ‘l

— I i

L L ¥

- n:--z/

P ————
R |
‘.

< m— i it R



- "'"‘.';:‘-e . @

-
L =

DY s o LA N - = : SN o - - LS E
! . A e I SRR . e ¥ =y ] 5 . - -
g e " e e - Lo - -— -— . B e
 —— ba, i ‘ 3
o - - . IS »
% -
i .
.
—
— o L St e
—

R —

B SR —--'.__4..",‘—% Lo _
o, 752 5E #EPDFIE U7 R) . www. ertongbook. com






Concreteness and Construction

MBESEE

COIEER % & R £ £ ¥ Kang Dong-suk R ML SN L Pl Ry
Kang, Dong-suk / Chairman of 1AC : Flig, e dode, MUK AKE. S -5 dn FEILaEN
e SR RO IR [ F L AL [ A HE (R
FEAH R, il RIRED 29 /et
YRR L — (R EUY, AR Ak Kk
YlEdr e b sh, W HR WSS, .
B, Tlkfah . REEEESEKARL, UMLA Y
Eoay s ShINE Rl — D RN N,
{ DL 7 & K AR HLis

oA R IR LS M 1992 g + 8 |
LA EE 9 U A R BRI TR L
T 2000 03 H 29 IR E A SRR e b 8 (R B )
ZH . TN A N IR By HL b AR el AL I B B BRI,
MO FH T L, WL, WA R
MOFh b B TR DRI DR B B A e

The most significant meaning of the Incheon International
Airport is that the Airport is stale-of-the-art airport to cope with
the future. especially with the unification age between the
South and North Korea. N also includes that we became to
apen an inlernational gateway to the world, which is some-
thing to be proud of Korea.

The Airport. 24 hours operations offshore airport. was
designed and constructed to accommodate future new large
aircratt, considering trend of the future aviation industry. Also,
we will realize an aviation-oriented new economy by develop-
ing Airport Town Square where will be a place of combination
of business, leisure, tourism, industry, and logistics. A great
chance that Korea maves to an advanced avialion country is
really here at 1A,

The |IA, Asia’s new gateway, opened on March 29, 2001 fol-
lowed saven years of physical construction and about 9
months of start-up & commissioning since 1992 when its
ground was broken. From initial stage of the master plan, we

12 {ZNEERHS




WETES MR A ER R

MR g uLdE . kLR . TR AR ALE
RLRBHI A LR ANMT A, I8 FE 8% . K%
BlEREE, RmifRE O AU TS AR T RS M IE
o E R B LU U R ) MH oa g DX R IR e A
M — I

CNEENSRIETHRE -~Ah LRMA, Might.
g, ML, AwBHlES e IERCE W BT
FETRUHEBA -EHT, EMEIEET TRRRN
WREB TEELENEEN ANRFENFHERRYE LM
M ZEIAT . uk. (CVEEEYE TRBRENRS. &

had thought to make I|A convenient airport to be a hub of
Northeast Asia. As part of this effort, we tried to design airport
facilities including the Passenger Terminal most beautiful than
any of the buildings in and out of Korea. We believe that A
will be a competitive airpont in the Nartheast Asian region and
in the werld.

The Airport facilities, such as Passenger Terminal, Runways,
Air Traffic Control Tower and Transportation Center, are
soaked with seat of the all enlities who have participated in
the Project. | am very satistactory with their efforts. However,
to my desire various training programs and set-up of the relat-
ed procedures would be constantly carried out for the suc-
cessful and effeclive operations of the Airport. This is another
chalienge ahead of us.

The [IA construction project is a mega project that shouid be
carried out according to pre-determined plans from the site
preparation, design, construction, commissioning to the oper-
ations of the Airport. As many projects had to be processed

ERORABE RS, LrlnF AR IRIE R E.
BROSEETHE S EERY T T REP] 2 6] 5K 748 8¢
BIEEE, (N EENSZ RS TR ERMEEBAA
gy RN, BECHASTHAESNE LAAE S S EHNE
I, HhBREN—FHEE, dTERASEREAER
Bl LR LGE Lty ERl, = XAEA
MRS TIRER. $-FEHEECTHANARME.
H FEAE RS TERBEN, & AESEE S0,
FEH TR, RIMFHATIHCESAESHIERREE,
Bem rEmE T EREANAE, REGEHB I EHRS
BERE R T MBI E . RERIIENSBITETH BT
HoEAENTHEBRINRE.

together, it was important to secure desired quality and meet
the schedule, however; the most important things was to
resolve interfaces batween the projects. At our Incheon Intl
Airport Corporation (IIAC}, we organized the technology con-
trol team thal was responsibie for the interfaces. We held
interface meetings frequently to resclve pending items
between each department. What the Airport runs smoothly
without major snags, | owe to all of the entities who did their
best to make |IA perfect. One of the most hard things was
that we had to proceed the Project while obtaining learned
lessons from outside due to insufficient airport experts in local
industry, and the other one was that we had to modify and
change the plans because we failed o incorporate the long-
term forecast at early stage of the Project.

We applied the PM (Project Management} and CM
{Construction Management) systems during the construction,
which we believe these systems raised the level of the local
construction management technology. | hope various CM

BEBMNLE, HRLCHBETIFEEGRE, MAXK
BURTE ML . R A RERYUE . &k el E R
WEMDRAEN S BEERENS. & FLA Y XEiEs
frees, MURIDERRITERAS L.

At E o I ATH T PR R R B BT R . AN
AL “RATOHAFHEH T

know-how would be referred to other local canstruction pro-
jects. | believe that our efforts we poured into the Project
would serve the development of the Korean construction.

At present, there are many international airports such as
Kansai in Japan, Pudong in Shanghai, Chek Lap Kok in Hong
Kong, and Kuala Lumpur in Malaysia. We have to compete
with these airports, and so we will do our best.

When the users of the Airport are satisfactory with our opera-
tions and better quality services, we can say again we opened
and have operated the Airport "SUCCESSFULLY".

CHEGHE 13

S L —




The Dawn of Asia

o 74 1) 32 BH

F & Kim Jung-sik

Kim, Jung-sik / Chairman of KACI

14

1)) 2 B #1345

Wz, deeTHmENBR O
R 2R R A R S S n BT Y R O
B 3 K iR R — R B L R It A R R e
R

{200 8 B WL A< {0 2 KACH 45 BHIW B 48 iy
H & C.W . Fentress #1 J.H.Bradbum B 22 89 1f: 6%
gt LN E L DR ER S R LD
(4 Hanjin ¢ 3 0 8y TR AT i 245 4]

MFEASLHEBHEERRG R L KN
wF

e

AL B TR ViRt s

AR L LN PR LB AE 21 40 7 1 4 [
i KA BT - O £ K 18 12 B A B2 O

These works tell us the design and progresses of the passen-
ger terminal at Incheon International Airport, in words. It was
an adventure of the architects whe carried out the major pro-

ject, and a challenge to his view of architecture.

It was a result of not only KACI and BHJW consortium, but
also C. W. Fentress & J. H. Bradburn Asscciation. Also, the
Incheon International Airport corporation and the construction
companies of the Hanjin consortium, gave us dedicated sup-
port. We had the same thoughts of this project, and by going
through joys and sorrows together, we have accomplished

our results.

We look forward for its role as the hub international airport of

the 21st century, and its coming, as the dawn of Asia.




CHNERHS 15




o, 75 5e #EPDFIE U7 IR) . www. ertongbook. com




