# 大型公共建筑设计与施工 Incheon International Airport 仁川国际机场

辽宁科学技术出版社

大型公共建筑设计与施工 仁川国际机场

t

3

1

11

ł

1

ł

ł

Let ...

大型公共建筑设计与施工

仁川国际机场

辽宁科学技术出版社

姜绍飞 张春明 译

韩国产业公社授权辽宁科学技术出版社在中国大陆 出版发行简体字版。 著作权合同登记号06-2002-101

## 图书在版编目 (CIP) 数据

大型公共建筑设计与施工: 仁川国际机场/韩国产 业公社编; 姜绍飞,张春明译,一沈阳: 辽宁科学技 术出版社, 2003.1 ISBN 7-5381-3777-7

1.大… Ⅱ.①韩… ②姜… ③张… Ⅲ.①机场
建筑物-建筑设计-设计方案-韩国②机场建筑物-建
筑设计-设计方案-韩国 Ⅳ.TU248.6

中国版本图书馆 CIP 数据核字(2002)第 069723 号

出版者: 辽宁科学技术出版社 (地址:沈阳市和平区十一纬路 25 号 - 邮编:110003) 印刷者:利丰雅高印刷(深圳)有限公司 发 行 者: 各地新华书店 开本: 956mm × 1257mm 1 12 字 数: 200千字 ED 张: 33.5 插 页:4 印 数: 1~2000 出版时间: 2003年1月第1版 印刷时间: 2003年1月第1次印刷 责任编辑:陈慈良 封面设计。耿志远 版式设计: 袁 舒 责任校对:张丽萍

定价: 380.00元

联系电话: 024 23284360 創約咨询电话: 024 23284502 E mail:kzzb:tmail.lnpgc.com.cn http www.lnki.com.cn

#### 目 录 Contents

006	照片:黎明	092	候机楼
		094	照片
	致谢	122	总平面图
012	构想与建设/Kang Dong-suk	138	空间
014	亚洲的黎明/Kim Jung-sik	142	仁川机场结构/Hugh Dutton
		144	候机楼屋顶结构
016	照片:起飞	150	航站楼和鹿角楼屋顶结构
	1 m	154	屋顶包顶
	介绍	158	正立面幕墙
032	仁川国际机场候机楼/Curt Fentress	164	端墙
034	漂亮的飞机场 / Lee Sang-jun	166	飞行区一侧幕墙
038	黄海黎明/Kim Byung-yoon	172	天肇
046	照片:插上翅膀的城市	176	千禧大厅
		178	登记大厅
070	规划	179	会客迎宾厅
072	航空工业·权纳	180	景观
074	位置·交通	184	建筑照明
0/4		188	洗手间
078	竞赛	190	升降机·自动扶梯·自动步行道

006	<b>Photos</b>	: The	Dawn
-----	---------------	-------	------

080

### Acknowledgement

获胜的建筑师和作品

- 012 Concreteness and Construction / Kang, Dong-suk
- 014 The Dawn of Asia / Kim, Jung-sik
- 016 Photos : A Takeoff

### Introduction

- 032 IIA Passenger Terminal / Curt Fentress
- 034 A Beautiful Airport / Lee, Sang-jun
- 038 Down in the Yellow Sea / Kim, Byung-yoon

#### 046 Photos : The Winged City

#### 070 Plan

- 072 Aviation industry Hub
- 074 Location Approach

### 078 Competition

080 Winning Architects and Presentation

	193	商务与贵宾休息室
面图	194	内部设计
	202	玻璃隔断
机场结构/Hugh Dutton	203	手推车保护设施
楼屋顶结构	204	伸缩缝
楼和鹿角楼屋顶结构	205	组件
包顶	206	登机引桥
面幕墙	214	行李处理系统
区一侧幕墙	217	照片:空间组成
	X207	
大厅	270	施工
大厅	272	施工监理的看法
迎宾厅	274	照片
照明		
63		

092 Passenger Terminal

General Drawings

144 Terminal Roof Structure

Facade Curtain Wail

Airside Curtain Wall

179 Meeter's and Greeter's Hall

Architectural Lighting

190 Elevator - Escallator - Moving Side Walk

Roof Cladding

Incheon Structures / Hugh Dutton

Concourse and Antler Roof Structure

Photos

Volume

End Wall

176 Millennium Hall

178 Check-In Hall

180 Landscape

Restroom

172 Canopy

094

122

138

142

150

154

158

164

166

184

188

	06-14-14-22-61/2	
274	照片	

192 机场免税店

192	Convenience Facilities
193	C.I.P / V.I.P Lounge
194	Interior Design

- Concept
- Signage and Graphics
- Furnitures
- 202 Elements Glass Fence - Handrall
- Cart Protector
  - **Expansion** Joint Elements - Fire Protection - Watch - Kiosk
  - 206 Boarding Bridge
  - 214 Baggage Handling System

#### 217 Photos : Departures and Arrivals

#### 270 Construction

- 272 A Supervisor's View
- 274 Photos

302	Transportation Center
304	Photos
340	Transportation Center
352	The Construction
370	Other Facilities
372	Control Tower
378	Airstrip Moorage
382	Development - Master Plan
386	Environment
388	Records
390	Photos : Reverberation
398	Image Captions

302

304

340

352

370

372

378

382

386

390

运输中心

运输中心

其他机场设施

开发·主体规划

飞机跑道·停机坪

照片

施工

控制塔

环境

照片

398 照片说明

388 记录











此为试读,需要完整PDF请访问: www.ertongbook.com



## Concreteness and Construction 构想与建设

仁川国际机场委员会主席 Kang Dong-suk Kang, Dong-suk / Chairman of IIAC

仁川国际机场最重要的意义在于它是一座艺术感十足的 机场,立足未来,尤其是未来朝,韩统一;还在于它是韩国 对外开放的国际门户,是韩国的骄傲

考虑到将来航空业的发展,设计和修建一座 24 小时对 外开放的海滨机场——仁川国际机场,旨在满足未来大型飞 机的需要 此外,通过开发机场商业广场,将商业、体闲、 旅游、工业产品、服务业紧密地联系起来,实现以航空业为 主导的新型经济 韩国要发展成一个高度发达的航空国家, 仁川国际机场蕴藏着巨大的机遇

作为亚洲新的门户, 仁川国际机场从 1992 年破土动工 以来, 历经9个月的启动与发包阶段以及7年的艰难施工, 于 2001 年 3 月 29 日建成并正式对外开放。在机场总体规划 之初,我们就设想将仁川国际机场建成东北亚的航空枢纽, 为此我们尝试了将许多机场设施, 如候机楼等, 建成进出国 内外最漂亮的建筑。我们相信, 仁川国际机场将成为东北亚

The most significant meaning of the Incheon International Airport is that the Airport is state-of-the-art airport to cope with the future, especially with the unification age between the South and North Korea. It also includes that we became to open an international gateway to the world, which is something to be proud of Korea.

The Airport, 24 hours operations offshore airport, was designed and constructed to accommodate future new large aircraft, considering trend of the future aviation industry. Also, we will realize an aviation-oriented new economy by developing Airport Town Square where will be a place of combination of business, leisure, tourism, industry, and logistics. A great chance that Korea moves to an advanced aviation country is really here at IIA.

The IIA, Asia's new gateway, opened on March 29, 2001 followed seven years of physical construction and about 9 months of start-up & commissioning since 1992 when its ground was broken. From initial stage of the master plan, we

#### 地区乃至整个世界具有竞争力的空港。

机场设施如候机楼、飞机跑道、空中交通控制塔和运输 中心浸透着所有工程人员的汗水。对他们的辛勤努力,我感 到非常满意。然而我衷心希望能够连续不断地开展各种培训 并制定相关规程以实现机场成功和有效运转。这是我们面对 的另一项挑战。

仁川国际机场建设项目是一个百万工程项目,从选址、 设计、施工、发包到机场运转都必须按预定计划进行。由于 许多工程项目不得不一起进行,因而保证施工工程的质量及 满足施工进度是很重要的 然而最重要的事情是解决好不同 项目之间的衔接。为此、仁川国际机场工程建设委员会,决 定成立技术协调工作组,专门负责不同工程项目之间的衔接。 我们经常举行协调会议来解决每一个工程部门之间亟待解决 的问题。仁川国际机场之所以能够平稳地建设而没有出现大 的工程问题,我将它归功于所有参加施工的企业与单位的努 力。其中最艰苦的一件事情是,由于国内航空业界没有足够 的机场专家而必须借鉴其他地方的经验教训,同时又不得不 继续进行机场工程建设。另一件事就是在工程的开始阶段, 由于没有很好地进行长期预测,而不得不调整与修改计划。

在施工阶段,我们采用了项目管理系统与施工管理系统, 提高了国内施工管理技术的水平。我希望各种施工管理诀窍 能够用于其他建设项目。深信我们在机场工程中所做的努力 将会有助于韩国建筑业的发展。 截至目前为止,世界上已修建了许多国际机场,如日本 的关西国际机场、上海的浦东国际机场、香港的赤骥角国际 机场和马来西亚的吉隆坡国际机场。由于必须与这些机场进 行竞争,因此我们将尽我们最大的努力。

当旅客对我们的工作与服务质量感到满意的时候,我们 才可以说: "我们的新机场成功了!"

had thought to make IIA convenient airport to be a hub of Northeast Asia. As part of this effort, we tried to design airport facilities including the Passenger Terminal most beautiful than any of the buildings in and out of Korea. We believe that IIA will be a competitive airport in the Northeast Asian region and in the world.

The Airport facilities, such as Passenger Terminal, Runways, Air Traffic Control Tower and Transportation Center, are soaked with seat of the all entities who have participated in the Project. I am very satisfactory with their efforts. However, to my desire various training programs and set-up of the related procedures would be constantly carried out for the successful and effective operations of the Airport. This is another challenge ahead of us.

The IIA construction project is a mega project that should be carried out according to pre-determined plans from the site preparation, design, construction, commissioning to the operations of the Airport. As many projects had to be processed together, it was important to secure desired quality and meet the schedule, however; the most important things was to resolve interfaces between the projects. At our Incheon Int'l Airport Corporation (IIAC), we organized the technology control team that was responsible for the interfaces. We held interface meetings frequently to resolve pending items between each department. What the Airport runs smoothly without major snags, I owe to all of the entities who did their best to make IIA perfect. One of the most hard things was that we had to proceed the Project while obtaining learned lessons from outside due to insufficient airport experts in local industry, and the other one was that we had to modify and change the plans because we failed to incorporate the longterm forecast at early stage of the Project.

We applied the PM (Project Management) and CM (Construction Management) systems during the construction, which we believe these systems raised the level of the local construction management technology. I hope various CM

know-how would be referred to other local construction projects. I believe that our efforts we poured into the Project would serve the development of the Korean construction.

At present, there are many international airports such as Kansai in Japan, Pudong in Shanghai, Chek Lap Kok in Hong Kong, and Kuala Lumpur in Malaysia. We have to compete with these airports, and so we will do our best. When the users of the Airport are satisfactory with our operations and better quality services, we can say again we opened and have operated the Airport "SUCCESSFULLY".

# The Dawn of Asia 亚洲的黎明

主席 Kim Jung-sik Kim, Jung-sik / Chairman of KACI 简言之,这些工作向我们展示了仁川国际机 场候机楼的设计与进展。它对完成这项主体工程 的建筑师来说是一种冒险,也是对他建筑理念的 一种挑战

仁川国际机场不仅是 KACI 与 BHJW 联盟而 且也是 C.W.Fentress 和 J.H.Bradburn 协会的作品 此外,仁川国际机场工程建设委员会与施工企 业——Hanjin 联盟也给了我们大力的支持 我们 对于这个工程项目有着相同的想法 大家同甘共 苦,终于完成了这项任务。

我们希望仁川国际机场在 21 世纪肩负起国际 航空枢纽的作用,这一天的到来便是亚洲的黎明。 These works tell us the design and progresses of the passenger terminal at Incheon International Airport, in words. It was an adventure of the architects who carried out the major project, and a challenge to his view of architecture.

It was a result of not only KACI and BHJW consortium, but also C. W. Fentress & J. H. Bradburn Association. Also, the Incheon International Airport corporation and the construction companies of the Hanjin consortium, gave us dedicated support. We had the same thoughts of this project, and by going through joys and sorrows together, we have accomplished our results.

We look forward for its role as the hub international airport of the 21st century, and its coming, as the dawn of Asia.





此为试读,需要完整PDF请访问: www.ertongbook.com